- 1 –
Nuvoton Technology Corp.                                                        Release Date: Jan. 2012
N572F064/F065
Data Sheet
32-BIT MULTI-ALGORITHM VOICE PROCESSOR
                                    (NuVoice™)
                                  N572F064/F065 Data Sheet

                                  N572F064/F065 Data Sheet
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PACKAGE SPECIAL FEATURE
PB FREE +
HALOGEN FREE
(GREEN)
RELEASE DATE
N572F064 NA (Die Form) Without USB Yes Available
N572F064G LQFP 64pin 7mmx7mm Without USB Yes Available
N572F065 NA (Die Form) With USB Yes Available
N572F065G LQFP 64pin 7mmx7mm With USB Yes Available
- 23 -
Nuvoton Technology Corp.                                                        Release Date: Jan. 2012
                                  N572F064/F065 Data Sheet
10. REVISION HISTORY
Version Date Description
A7 Jan 2012
  Add description for VPP & USB related pins/pads (4).